
Lons-le-saunier (Stade Municipal D'athlétisme)  le 05 mai 2012

Animation Jeune 05/05
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Vortex/EAF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 14h 30

1 DUCHAS Lilou 1379233 EAF /03 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 13m00

2 ZEMIS Ilona 1229883 EAF /03 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 12m60

3 LAGRANGE Emilie 1401877 EAF /04 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 6m00

Vortex/EAM (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 14h 30

1 BAIGUE Mahe 1379225 EAM /03 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 26m70

2 CORNEBOIS Lucien 1400065 EAM /05 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 19m40

3 ZEMIS Ilian 1229876 EAM /03 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 17m60

4 ROY Adrien 1408147 EAM /04 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 16m70

5 DALLOZ Killian 1389084 EAM /04 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 13m10

100m/POF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 15h 50

1 MICHAUD Anais 1318391 POF /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 16''57

2 TOURNIER Romane 1344084 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 17''08

3 LECHAT Melanie 1159841 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 17''72

100m/POF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 2      à 15h 50

1 WALTER Andrea 1240418 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 17''05

2 HORRILLO ESCOBAR Faustine 1379242 POF /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 18''29

3 FOURNIER Eloise 1309218 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 18''32

4 JEANNIER Valentine 1238324 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 18''37

5 LAGRANGE Marie 1354824 POF /02 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 18''95

6 DALLOZ Laurie 1389090 POF /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 23''52

100m/POF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 3      à 15h 50

1 LAMY Coraline 1189751 BEF /00 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 15''51

Vortex/POF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 14h 30

1 MICHAUD Anais 1318391 POF /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 22m80

2 JEANNIER Valentine 1238324 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 21m00

3 CRETIN Jeanne 1298145 POF /02 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 18m00

4 FOURNIER Eloise 1309218 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 17m20

5 WALTER Andrea 1240418 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 17m00

6 LAGRANGE Marie 1354824 POF /02 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 13m50

7 GUYON Anna 1320555 POF /02 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 12m70

8 LECHAT Melanie 1159841 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 12m40

9 TOURNIER Romane 1344084 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 12m10

10 DALLOZ Laurie 1389090 POF /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 11m10

11 CLAVIER Lily 1322761 POF /01 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 10m40

12 HORRILLO ESCOBAR Faustine 1379242 POF /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 9m00

100m/POM (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 15h 50

1 PUTOD Alix 737661 POM /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 15''61

2 BENOIT Enzo 1442509 POM /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 15''73

3 MINIER Julien 1143663 POM /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 17''11

4 BENDEDDOUCHE Hippolyte 1318452 POM /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 17''48

100m/POM (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 2      à 15h 50

1 CORNEBOIS Emile 737664 POM /02 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 16''04

2 FLENET Gabin 1389300 POM /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 16''41

Vortex/POM (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 14h 30

1 BENOIT Enzo 1442509 POM /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 35m90

2 VALENTIN Eliott 1198952 POM /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 34m60

3 MINIER Julien 1143663 POM /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 34m10

4 CHANUSSOT Noe 1315212 POM /02 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 33m50

5 FLENET Gabin 1389300 POM /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 29m40

6 PUTOD Alix 737661 POM /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 28m50

7 CORNEBOIS Emile 737664 POM /02 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 26m20

8 BENDEDDOUCHE Hippolyte 1318452 POM /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 25m20
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50m/EAF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 15h 00       Vent : NC

1 DUCHAS Lilou 1379233 EAF /03 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 9''57 D8

2 ZEMIS Ilona 1229883 EAF /03 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 10''16 D8

3 LAGRANGE Emilie 1401877 EAF /04 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 11''90 D8

50m/EAM (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 15h 00       Vent : NC

1 BAIGUE Mahe 1379225 EAM /03 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 8''67 D8

2 ZEMIS Ilian 1229876 EAM /03 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 9''09 D8

3 CORNEBOIS Lucien 1400065 EAM /05 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 9''45 D8

4 ROY Adrien 1408147 EAM /04 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 9''57 D8

5 DALLOZ Killian 1389084 EAM /04 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 10''60 D8

50m/POF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 15h 00       Vent : NC

1 TOURNIER Romane 1344084 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 8''47 21

2 LECHAT Melanie 1159841 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 8''95 14

3 CLAVIER Lily 1322761 POF /01 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 9''24 12

4 CRETIN Jeanne 1298145 POF /02 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 9''35 12

5 GUYON Anna 1320555 POF /02 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 9''37 12

50m/POF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 2      à 15h 00       Vent : NC

1 MICHAUD Anais 1318391 POF /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 8''35 23

2 WALTER Andrea 1240418 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 8''79 15

3 FOURNIER Eloise 1309218 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 9''25 12

4 JEANNIER Valentine 1238324 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 9''30 12

5 LAGRANGE Marie 1354824 POF /02 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 9''36 12

50m/POF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 3      à 15h 00       Vent : NC

1 HORRILLO ESCOBAR Faustine 1379242 POF /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 9''40 12

2 DALLOZ Laurie 1389090 POF /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 11''72 1

50m/POM (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 15h 00       Vent : NC

1 PUTOD Alix 737661 POM /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 8''14 24

2 CHANUSSOT Noe 1315212 POM /02 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 8''15 24

3 FLENET Gabin 1389300 POM /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 8''38 20

50m/POM (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 2      à 15h 00       Vent : NC

1 CORNEBOIS Emile 737664 POM /02 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 8''11 24

2 BENOIT Enzo 1442509 POM /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 8''16 24

3 MINIER Julien 1143663 POM /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 8''58 16

4 BENDEDDOUCHE Hippolyte 1318452 POM /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 8''83 11

5 VALENTIN Eliott 1198952 POM /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 9''28 5

1 000m/TCC (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 16h 15

1 PUTOD Alix 737661 POM /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 3'43''69 19

2 CORNEBOIS Emile 737664 POM /02 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 3'43''75 19

3 LECHAT Melanie 1159841 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 4'02''38 19

Longueur/EAF (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 14h 30

1 ZEMIS Ilona 1229883 EAF /03 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 2m55 (nc) D8

2 DUCHAS Lilou 1379233 EAF /03 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 2m40 (nc) D8

3 LAGRANGE Emilie 1401877 EAF /04 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 1m80 (nc) D8

Longueur/EAM (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 14h 30

1 BAIGUE Mahe 1379225 EAM /03 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 3m68 (nc) D8

2 CORNEBOIS Lucien 1400065 EAM /05 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 2m86 (nc) D8

3 ZEMIS Ilian 1229876 EAM /03 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 2m82 (nc) D8

4 ROY Adrien 1408147 EAM /04 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 2m70 (nc) D8

5 DALLOZ Killian 1389084 EAM /04 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 2m16 (nc) D8
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Longueur/POF (05/05/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 MICHAUD Anais 1318391 POF /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 3m48 (NC) 23

2 TOURNIER Romane 1344084 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 3m36 (NC) 21

3 JEANNIER Valentine 1238324 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 3m05 (NC) 15

4 HORRILLO ESCOBAR Faustine 1379242 POF /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 2m91 (NC) 14

5 LECHAT Melanie 1159841 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 2m88 (NC) 14

6 CRETIN Jeanne 1298145 POF /02 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 2m81 (NC) 13

7 GUYON Anna 1320555 POF /02 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 2m78 (NC) 12

8 LAGRANGE Marie 1354824 POF /02 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 2m73 (NC) 11

9 FOURNIER Eloise 1309218 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 2m45 (NC) 7

10 CLAVIER Lily 1322761 POF /01 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 2m38 (NC) 6

11 WALTER Andrea 1240418 POF /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 2m34 (NC) 5

Longueur/POM (05/05/2012)    Finale directe 1      à 14h 30

1 CORNEBOIS Emile 737664 POM /02 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 3m88 (NC) 26

2 CHANUSSOT Noe 1315212 POM /02 Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 F-C 3m74 (NC) 24

3 FLENET Gabin 1389300 POM /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 3m70 (NC) 23

3 PUTOD Alix 737661 POM /01 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 39 F-C 3m70 (NC) 23

5 BENOIT Enzo 1442509 POM /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 3m63 (NC) 22

6 MINIER Julien 1143663 POM /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 3m48 (NC) 19

7 BENDEDDOUCHE Hippolyte 1318452 POM /01 Lons Athletique Club 39 F-C 3m45 (NC) 18

8 VALENTIN Eliott 1198952 POM /01 Club Ledonien D'athletisme 39 F-C 3m14 (NC) 12
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